PRODUCT CATALOG
422 Cam Action Door Closer
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com2
422 CAM ACTION
90
38
9
  1

ts
.
How to Order
How To Order Accessories Example
For individual parts and assemblies, please check the price book for availability and pricing.
Cover Specify: 422C x finish
Metal Cover Specify: 422CMC x finish x hand
Closer Body only Specify: CB-422
PULL SIDE                                                           PULL SIDE
PUSH SIDE                                       PUSH SIDE
LEFT HAND DOOR        RIGHT HAND DOOR
422 CLOSER BODIES ARE NON HANDED
Hinge Hinge
HOW TO ORDER
36- 422 CTHB 26 LH
Options Series Closer Arm Finish Hand
36-
MC-
TB-
422 CTB2
CTHB2
EB
ED
EN
EP
EAB
03*
04*
09*
10*
10B*
10BE*
10BL*
15*
20D*
26*
26D*
LH
RH
OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Specify Detailed Description
36- Security Torx Screws
MC- Metal Cover (Specify Handing)
TB- Through Bolt (1-3/4" Std) For others, specify TB- & door thickness
Note:
•  �Metal covers available in plated finishes*.
•  �When MC- is added to a plated finish, the MC- option indicates that
only the cover is to be plated, the arms and tracks will be powder
coated to match.
•	 Lead Line Covers are available
How to Order: 422 x CTHB x EN x RH x Lead Line Cover.
Orders will be handled as “special”.
•	 Consult installation instructions, 63-8386-6000-999, for handing on
metal covers.
Note: When complete closer assembly is ordered with an accessory, order accessory as a separate item
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 11
422 CAM ACTION
90
38